Summer School Registration Directions

Arena
Scheduling

Summer School

L On the Skyward Family Access home page, click on the link “Arena
B Scheduling.” There will be a link for each of your children in grades 1-8.
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Home

o = * {Ind)icators:

Period: Subject | Apply | Reset || A~ Altemate Class F-Classis Ful
v | Filter Filter e Han
= =" F - Class has Pre-Requisite C - Class has Co-Requisite

Calendar BRADY (Summer School) View/Print Schedule | Submit Schedule | Messages
Gradebook Option | Fit Seats Avail Course DaysMeet Prd Trm  *ind Grades Subject  Class Rm #
e i = 1 = 1521 1

e ance Add Yes | 25 Animal Art 5-8 MTWRF 2 s 05-08 41521 | 115

Add Yes | 25 Animal At 5-8 MTWRF 2 52 D5-08 41522 | 115
Student Info

Add Yes | 23 Around the World In 15 Days | MTWRF 2 51 05-08 41354 | 13
Food Service Add Yes |25 Aroundthe World In 15 Days | MTWRF 4 52 05- 08 41352 | 113
Schedule Add Yes |28 Boys Weights 5-8 MTWRF 4 51 05-08 40011 | 223
Discipiine Add Yes |30 Boys Weights 5-3 MTWRF 4 s2 05-08 409114 | 223

Add Yes | 40 Boys Basketball | 3-5 MTWRF 3 81 03-05 40823 | 102
Test Scores

Add Yes | 40 Boys Basketball [l 3-5 MTWRF 4 31 03-05 408214 | 102
Activities Add Yes 25 Chess Beginner 4-8 MTWRF 4 s 04-08 42541 217
Academic Add Yes | 25 Chess Beginner 4-3 MTWRF 1 52 04-08 425455 | 217
Histo

2 Add Yes | 23 Chess Int 4-8 MTWRF 3 31 04-08 42531 217

Portiolio Add Yes | 24 Chess Int 4-8 MTWRF 2 52 04-08 42532 | 217
Two Rivers Add Yes | 30 Coed Volleyball 4-8 MTWRF 2 51 04-08 40402 102
Learning Center

Add Yes |30 Coed Volleyball 4-3 MTWRF 1 51 04-08 404004 | 102
Skylert Add Yes | 30 Coed Volleyball 4-8 MTWRF 1 s2 04-08 40407 | 102
Login History Add Yes | 30 Coed Volleyball 4-8 MTWRF 2 52 04-08 40405 | 102

Add Yes | 25 Cooking 3-5 MTWRF 2 51 03-05 41811 | 208

L Course Searc

The arena scheduling page will show all classes available to your child. You can choose classes
by period if you wish. Simply click the “Period” drop down box, select the period, and then click
the “Apply Filter” button. This will show only classes available during that period.
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A- Alternate Class

F - Class has Pre-Requisite

F-Class is Full

C - Class has Co-Requisite

BRADY (Summer School) View/Print Schedule | Submit Schedule | Messages

Option Fit Seats Avail
Remove 24
Add No 25
Add @ 23
Add Yes | 25
Add No 28
Add 30
Add Yes | 40

Remove | Enr 39

Learning Center

Skylert

Login History

Add No |25
Add Yes | 25
Add Yes | 23

@ No |24
Add No |30
Add Yes | 30
Add Yes | 30

Enr | 29
Add No |25

Note the circled items above:
e Add- click here to add this class
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=nr

24 Anil

School Year: 2017
Credits: 1.000
| Print Schedule
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3

Period 4

View/Print Schedule | Submit Schedule | Messages
Seats Avail OuTse Days Meet Prd Trm

mal Art 5-8

Arena Scheduling - Selected Classes for (R

To remove a class from your schedule, click the class description if it is a link
Student Status: Open

Graduation Year: 2024

Term 1 Term 2

Animal Art 5-8
(41521) MTWRF
Bldg: §5 Rm: 115

Coed Vball 4 8
(4040/8) MTWRF
Bldg: SS Rm: 102

Boys Bball 3-5
(4082/4) MTWRF
Bldg: 55 Rm: 102

MTWRF 2 S1

Course
Animal Art 5-8
Animal Art 5-8

Around the World In 15 Days
Around the World In 15 Days

Boys Weights 5-8
Boys Weights 5-8
Boys Basketball Il 3-5
Boys Basketball Il 3-5
Chess Beginner 4-8
Chess Beginner 4-8
Chess Int 4-8

Chess Int 4-8

Coed Volleyball 4-8
Coed Volleyball 4-8
Coed Volleyball 4-8
Coed Volleyball 4-8
Cooking 3-5

Days Meet
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Prd

{1 S L S S X ]

[ T S Tt

S1
52

52
51
52
s1
51
S1
52

52
51

52
52
S1

Remove- you have chosen this class, click here to remove it.
Enr- You are enrolled in this class
No- This class does not fit in your schedule, or is full.
Yes- This class fits in your schedule

Prd- The class period this class is offered
Trm- S1 is the first half of summer school and S2 is the second half.
Arrow at the bottom- There are more selections available by clicking this arrow.

*Ind

Grades Subject
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
05-08
03-05
03-05
04-08
04-08
04-08
04-08
04-08
04-08
04-08
04-08
03-05

Class

415211
415212
41351
41352

4091/

408213
4082/4
425411
4254/5
42531
425312
404002
4040/4
40407
404078
41811

Rm #
115
115
113
13
223
223
102
102
217
217
217
217
102
102
102
102
208

= View or print the classes you’ve selected by clicking
. “View/Print Schedule.”




srSchool) View/Print Schedule || Submit Schedule | Messages

Seats Avail Course

Student Status: Open
School Year: 2017
Graduation Year: 2024
Credits: 3.500

| Print Schedule

Term 1

Cross Stitc 1-8
Period 1 (4170i1) MTWRF
Bldg: 88 Rm: 337

Animal Art 5-8
Period 2 (4152/1) MTWRF
Bidg: S5 Rm: 115

Boys Bball 3-5
Period 3 (4082/3) MTWRF
Bldg: S5 Rm: 102

Hmong 5-8
Period 4 (4515/4) MTWRF
Bldg: S5 Rm: 335

Days Meet  Prd

Arena Scheduling - Submit Classes for (NN

Term 2

Chess Beg4-8
(4254/5) MTWRF
Bldg: 88 Rm: 217

Coed Vball 4-8
(4040/8) MTWRF
Bldg: S5 Rm; 102

Cooking 3-5
(4181/8) MTWRF
Bldg: 85 Rm: 208
Aro the Wor 5-8

(4135/2) MTWRF
Bldg: S8 Rm: 113

When you have selected classes for each slot in the
schedule, click on the “Submit Schedule” button. This
completes the scheduling process.

*You may choose to attend only term one or only
term two, so long as your child is not required for any
classes.



